
MALTY fashions a strong identity, conscientiously tailored to brown spirits. It is designed with the traditional high finish, the strongly pronounced rounded 
bulb and the fine lines of a tapered silhouette, all enhanced by a small round punt. Its optimized glass weight of 550 grams is also a tribute to res-
ponsible design. Authentic and innovative, MALTY is a perfect match for all brown spirits.

MALTY da forma a una identidad fuerte, adaptada concienzudamente a los destilados oscuros. Identificamos el tradicional anillo alto, el cuello fuerte-
mente pronunciado, así como la hermosa vivacidad de una silueta cónica realzada con una pequeña picadura redonda. Su peso de vidrio optimizado 
de 550 g también marca un diseño responsable. Auténtico e innovador, MALTY servirá maravillosamente los destilados oscuros.

Spirits Bebidas espirituosas — Saverglass Registered Design  Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

MALTY 70 - 75 CL
PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
3, Place de la Gare - 60960 Feuquieres France — T +33 (0)3 44 46 45 45 | www.saverglass.com | January 2024

PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Finish diameter Diámetro de boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Maxi section Diámetro máximo sección
 
Mini section Diámetro mínimo sección
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado 
 
Quality Criterio de calidad
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total

Ø 18,5

24
0,

6

Ø 84,7

61
Pu

nt
 : 1

8

Niv. 70 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 

143

8

1144

759 kg

2,1 m

143

8

1144

675 kg

2,1 m

23.67 oz 70 cl

7204

Plate 
 

1,15 in 29,3 mm

19.47 oz 552 g

9.47 in 240,6 mm

3,33 in 84,7 mm

3.07 in 78 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.40 in 61 mm

Standard +

0.71 in 18 mm

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

25.36 oz 75 cl

7325

Plate 
 

1,15 in 29,3 mm

19.40 oz 550 g

9.47 in 240,6 mm

3,43 in 87 mm

3.15 in 80,1 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.40 in 61 mm

Standard +  
0.71 in 18 mm  

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

Ø 78


