MALTY 70 - 75 CL PREMIUM



MALTY fashions a strong identity, conscientiously tailored to brown spirits. It is designed with the traditional high finish, the strongly pronounced rounded bulb and the fine lines of a tapered silhouette, all enhanced by a small round punt. Its optimized glass weight of 550 grams is also a tribute to responsible design. Authentic and innovative, MALTY is a perfect match for all brown spirits.

MALTY da forma a una identidad fuerte, adaptada concienzudamente a los destilados oscuros. Identificamos el tradicional anillo alto, el cuello fuertemente pronunciado, así como la hermosa vivacidad de una silueta cónica realzada con una pequeña picadura redonda. Su peso de vidrio optimizado de 550 g también marca un diseño responsable. Auténtico e innovador, MALTY servirá maravillosamente los destilados oscuros.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad	23.67 oz 70 cl	25.36 oz 7 5 cl
Reference Referencia	7204	7325
Finish Boca	Plate	Plate
Finish diameter Diámetro de boca	1,15 in 29,3 mm	1,15 in 29,3 mm
Weight Peso	19.47 oz 552 g	19.40 oz 550 g
Overall height Altura total	9.47 in 240,6 mm	9.47 in 240,6 mm
Maxi section Diámetro máximo sección	3,33 in 84,7 mm	3,43 in 87 mm
Mini section Diámetro mínimo sección	3.07 in 78 mm	3.15 in 80,1 mm
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada	0.73 in 18,5 mm	0.73 in 1 8,5 mm
Fill height Nivel de llenado	2.40 in 61 mm	2.40 in 61 mm
Quality Criterio de calidad	Standard +	Standard +
Punt height Altura picadura	0.71 in 18 mm	0.71 in 18 mm
Glass color Color de vidrio	O Extra White Flint Extra Blanco	O Extra White Flint Extra Blanco

PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	143	143
Number of layers Número de capas	8	8
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	1144	1144
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	759 kg	6 7 5 kg
Overall height Altura total	2,1 m	2,1 m





